

## Town of Alpine ~ Sewer Department Connection Application

I request to make a connection to the Town of Alpine wastewater system. By signing below, I agree to follow all rules and regulations of the municipality pertaining to use of such wastewater. Copies of ordinances are available at the Town Office or on the web: 250 River Circle or on the website www.alpinewyoming.org.

	Αρριιτατι		
Mailing /	Address:		
		Work Telephone #:	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
-			
(		- \$ 9,000 A for additional Sewer Connection Information) ner, per month will be effective the first full month after installation of service	
By signir	ng below, I understand and	agree to the following:	
2. /		pay for and install sewer pipe from the main sewer line to any dwelling. ractors must obtain a <b>Town of Alpine Business License</b> , before beginning the	
3.	<ol> <li>The property owner(s) are responsible to have all licensed contractors, and licensed subcontractors, request a main locate prior to any digging. Requests can be made by calling the Town Office who will notify the Alpine Maintenance Supervisor and/or his designee.</li> <li>The owner(s), contractor(s), or subcontractor(s) will be responsible for any damage to the Town of Alpine's property and/or damage incurred by the owner(s), contractor(s), or subcontractor(s).</li> </ol>		
4.			
6.			
7.			
	•	e utilized within one (1) year from the date on which fees are paid.	
Owner S	ignature:	Date:	

Employee Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_